

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA FINANCE DEPARTMENT

NO.SO (LIT-II)/FD/Misc/2022. Dated Peshawar the,08/02/2023.

AUTHORITY LETTER.

The Secretary to Govt. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Finance Department has been pleased to authorized and nominated Mr. Hashmat Ullah, Superintendent (Litigation-II) Section Finance Department to attend the Camp Court Swat in Service Appeal No 901/2022 titled Umar Zeb versus Government of Khybe Pakhtunkhwa through Chief Secretary and others on behalf of Secretary Finance Government of Khybe Pakhtunkhwa.

Deputy Secretary (LIT-1) Finance Department.

Deputy Secretary (LIT)
Finance Departmen